27/03/2024
Match report

MOYA Radomka Radom () 3 PGE Rysice Rzeszéw

Match RAK-RZK-8
Hall
City

MOYA Radomka Radom

01 L Stenzel Maria

02
03
05
06
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
24
29

L

Reiter Paulina
Nowakowska Klaudia
tyczakowska Marta
Johnson Hilary

Gajer Angelika

Murek Natalia

Strasz Krystyna
Gatkowska Monika
Swirad Martyna
Scholzel Marie
Moskwa Kornelia
Dabrowska Dagmara
Rybak-Czyrniariska Adrianna

Players total

Jakub Gtuszak
Piotr Filipowicz

PGE Rysice Rzeszéw

a1
08
09
10
12
17
18
20
22
23
27
78
95

L

L

De Paula Julia

Obiata Anna

Centka Weronika
Wenerska Katarzyna
Szczygtowska Aleksandra
Makarowska-Kulej Gabriela
Orvosova Gabriela

Coneo Amanda
Szlagowska Weronika
Kubas Magda
Kalandadze Ann
Kowalska Wiktoria
Jurczyk Magdalena

Players total

Stephane Antiga
Barttomiej Dgbrowski

1

Points won

1

Points won

Date 27/03/2024  Spectators
Time 17:30 Receipts
Referees
Points Serve
Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
2 1 +1 . 5
6.1 6 +2 9 1
5.8 1T 1 . 11 1
5.9 6 2 +3 1

6 11 2 +4 7 5

+9 7 2

4
5.5 3 2 14 1 2
5.5 3 2 . 1 .
1 +1 3 . 1
1
3

49 15 +20 63 11 3
Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

17 18 1 1 21T 5 1
14 1 6 22 1 .
2 11 1 6 20 5 2
Points Serve
Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
5.8 . 5
7 11 5 49 .
6.3 . =1 12 1
5.5 -2 .
. . . . 2 . .
6.5 15 7 +13 14 . 2

5.8 10 2 +6 18

6.5 14 9 +8 9 3
. 11 . L
6.3 7 5 +6 13 .1
58 29 +39 74 4 3
Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

14 3 8 25 . .
2 15 5 3 24 2 2
1T 14 4 6 25 2 1

Set Duration

1 00:27
2 00:27
3 00:25
Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
6 . 100% (100%)
12 1 42% (0%)
15 1 27% (7%)
36 1 44% (11%)
1 . 0% (0%)
76 3 44% (16%)
25 . 32% (16%)
22 2 55% (18%)
23 1 48% (13%)
Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

38% (38%)

18 1 56% (28%)
2 . 0% (0%)
24 . 46% (25%)
52 3 46% (27%)
16 1 44% (38%)
21 . 38% (14%)
15 2 60% (33%)

PGE Rysice Rzeszow

MOYA Radomka Radom
P‘omt-s Reception 70 Kill on reception
Sin Diff | b oints SO 34 1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)
6 -7 | Each 2.06 receptions Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
5 +3 1 Point 39% 31 24  54% 2 1
4 -8 1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
3 +3 s 63
” 3 erve 41% 29 22 50% @ 3
1 ] Points BP 15 Attack on dig
Each 4.2 serves Errors Blo Pts% Tot | Tot Pts% Blo Errors
1 Break point 56% 34 41 46% 1 5

Reception 52
Points SO 29
Each 1.79 receptions
1 Point

Serve 74
Points BP 29
Each 2.55 serves

1 Break point

RADMA23/24 E

Partial score Score
7-8 12-16 15-21 21-25
2-8 6-16 15-21 21-25
8-7 14-16 18-21 20-25

Attack BK

Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

15
21
28

10

94

38
31
25

67%

2

2 6 67%

.1 33%

2 6 40%

1T 11 52%
2 3 15 54% 1
2 . 0% 1
2 2 20% 1

0%
3 12 43 46% 3
2 18 47% 1
1 14 45% 1
11 44% 1

Attack BK

Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

27 2
21 3
23 2
2
7 .
87 9
31 1
30 4
26 4
Points
Sin Diff
6 +5
5 0
4 +2
3 +3
2+
1 +2

5 71% 6

12 44% 1
10 48%
T 11 48% 3
T 1 50% 5
1T 4 57% 2
3 43 49% 12
1 14 45% 3

1 15 50% 5
1 14 54% 4

BP Break point

Err Errors
Pos% Positive +#
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

Substitute
n Starting lineup
n Starting setter
n/ Starting serve

volleystation.com



